

Mex 38 /24
Reg No.124/24

20.09.24

Today is fixed for ER of DW
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
Er of DW has been return
Let the same be kept with the record.
Issue WA against OP
To 29.11.24 for ER of WA .

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip